
BIO TA Office Hours (Spring 2024)

Mode abbreviations:  'InPn' = in person; 'Zoom' = remote; 'Hybd' = hybrid (in-person & Zoom concurrently)
BIO # Course Title Lecture Instructor(s) TA TA E-mail TA Office Hours TA Office

BIO 192 General Biology II Sparkes/Behrens Sarah Pascarella spascare@depaul.edu M 3:30-4:30p(Zoom); Th 11:45a-12:45p(InPn) McGowan North 242
BIO 192 General Biology II Sparkes/Behrens Marcelina Skowronski mskowro5@depaul.edu W 1:00-2:00p(InPn); W 2:00-3:00p(Zoom) McGowan South 213
BIO 193 General Biology III Barkauskas Kiley Chernicky kchernic@depaul.edu W 2:00-3:00p(Zoom); F 11:00a-12:00p(InPn) McGowan North 214
BIO 193 General Biology III Barkauskas Antonio Armagno aarmagno@depaul.edu M 2:30-3:30p(InPn); M 3:30-4:30p(Hybd) McGowan South 213
BIO 193 General Biology III Dean/Bystriansky Jesse Grooms jgrooms2@depaul.edu M 5:00-6:00p(Zoom); Th 8:30-9:30a(InPn) McGowan North 256
BIO 193 General Biology III Dean/Bystriansky John de Abreu JDEABREU@depaul.edu M 2:30-3:30p(Hybd); F 12:30-1:30p(InPn) McGowan North 210
BIO 193 General Biology III Dean/Bystriansky Adrianna Yoder ayoder7@depaul.edu Th 11:30a-1:30p(Hybd) McGowan North 214
BIO 193 General Biology III Dean/Bystriansky Cary Brandolino cbrandol@depaul.edu M 5:00-6:00p(Zoom); Tu 1:00-2:00p(InPn) McGowan North 207
BIO 201 Human Anatomy Norstrom Patrycja Aksamit paksamit@depaul.edu M 11:00a-12:00p (Hybd); W 11:00a-12:00p (Hybd) McGowan South 221B
BIO 201 Human Anatomy Norstrom Gia Valdez gvaldez9@depaul.edu W 5:30-6:30p(Zoom); Th 1:00-2:00p(InPn) McGowan North 175
BIO 210 Microbiology Schrementi Sophia Zygowski szygowsk@depaul.edu Tu 1:00-2:00p(InPn); Tu 2:00-3:00p(Zoom) McGowan North 234
BIO 210 Microbiology Schrementi Jim Camilleri jcamille@depaul.edu W 11:30a-12:30p(Zoom); F 12:30-1:30p(InPn) McGowan North 215
BIO 260 Genetics Pamment Christian Graca cgraca@depaul.edu Th 10:00-11:00a(InPn); Th 11:00a-12:00p(Hybd) McGowan South 221
BIO 260 Genetics Pamment Jennifer Dinh jdinh1@depaul.edu Th 2:00-3:00p(InPn); Th 3:00-4:00p(Zoom) McGowan North 175
BIO 313 Cell Culture Methods Rajah Alexis Pawlak apawlak3@depaul.edu Th 10:00-11:00a(InPn); F 9:00-10:00a(Zoom) McGowan South 223
BIO 321/421 Molec. Methods Ecol & Evol Aguirre Jordan (Owen) Howard jhowar41@depaul.edu Rh 11:00a-1:00p(Hybd) McGowan South 221

BIO # TA Zoom Link

BIO 192 Sarah Pascarella https://depaul.zoom.us/j/99004378240 
BIO 192 Marcelina Skowronski https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2579652317?pwd=rKyPOvCM5VH1mWWtAPlaDbSWCuaXri.1
BIO 193 Kiley Chernicky https://depaul.zoom.us/j/98178217569?pwd=WWFlWkNLMDlTWjlaTHhGTk1hWmcxQT09
BIO 193 Antonio Armagno https://us05web.zoom.us/j/5723410682?pwd=aUzdW3PzwnVZ5NXImt5GyYxD5TB3UE.1 Passcode: RX9gCx
BIO 193 Jesse Grooms https://depaul.zoom.us/j/2790602835
BIO 193 John de Abreu https://depaul.zoom.us/j/92415838152?pwd=RUlyV0U5Y0V5NGtxV2tOTjFpRUZIZz09
BIO 193 Adrianna Yoder https://depaul.zoom.us/j/93457525930?pwd=anpGUjRzQ1JZUkVKZnlWM0pTc3UvZz09
BIO 193 Cary Brandolino https://depaul.zoom.us/j/6872120540
BIO 201 Patrycja Aksamit https://depaul.zoom.us/j/93444817957
BIO 201 Gia Valdez https://depaul.zoom.us/j/95949551661?pwd=b0tHaGY3anNZNC9DcFZCUTNnazNhZz09
BIO 210 Sophia Zygowski https://depaul.zoom.us/j/96936427433
BIO 210 Jim Camilleri https://depaul.zoom.us/j/9210720099
BIO 260 Christian Graca https://us05web.zoom.us/j/84130671557?pwd=CkIzsPDOXcMdFb8mkrYPsa8B3UDufL.1 Passcode: 4ad0Zs
BIO 260 Jennifer Dinh https://depaul.zoom.us/j/2986767953
BIO 313 Alexis Pawlak https://depaul.zoom.us/j/97853122223
BIO 321/421 Jordan (Owen) Howard https://depaul.zoom.us/j/97759359404


